

Advanced Technology Systems

TREND NETWORKS has OFFICIALLY launched <u>LanTEK IV-S</u>, their fastest, most powerful and easy to use copper and fiber cable certifier to date. Double the power, twice the memory, and a brand-new fast operating system: unlock the benefits now!



The new **LanTEK IV-S** cable certifier has officially launched to help you test links 16% faster and work smarter with a responsive touchscreen user interface that's 42% quicker too! <u>LanTEK IV-S – Their most powerful and fastest cable certifier - YouTube</u>

LanTEK IV-S is truly the future of cable certification. Benefit from a new dual core processor for twice the processing power, double the RAM for a faster user experience and twice as much memory storage so 5,000 tests can be saved!

Depend On the new **LanTEK IV-S** cable certifier to help you optimize speed and efficiency while maximizing your budget. Great value upgrade options and cable certifier bundle deals are available now.





Advanced Technology Systems

Cable Certifier Bundles

Part No	Quantity	Description				1	2	3	4	5	6	
R163008	1	LanTEK IV-S 500MHz (with PL/CH adapters)				•		•		•		
R163009	1	LanTEK IV-S 3000MHz (with PL/CH adapters)					•		•		•	
SCPIYRN	1	Sapphire Care Plan - 1 Year (incl. 10% discount)					•	•	•	•	٠	
R164010	1	FiberTEK IV-MM LED & SM Laser Kit						•	•	•	٠	
R164061	1	FT III/IV-Cable and adapter kit LC MM 50/125µm						•	•	•	•	
R164062	1	FT III/IV-Cable and adapter kit LC SM 9/125 μm						•	•	•	•	
SCP1YF-PAIRS	1	Sapphire Care Plan - Fiber (MM and SM) - 1 Year						•	•	•	•	
R240-QIP	1	FiberMASTER Quad OTDR								•	•	
R240-ML-SCSC	2	Launch Cable, OM3, 150m, SC-SC								•	•	
R240-ML-SCLC	2	Launch Cable, OM3, 150m, SC-LC								•	•	
R240-SL-SCLC	2	Launch Cable, SM G.657 A1, 150m, SC-LC								•	•	
R240-SL-SCSC	2	Launch Cable, SM G.657 A1, 150, SC-SC								•	•	
R240-VIP	1	FiberMASTER Video Inspection Probe								•	•	
SCP1YFM-Q	1	Sapphire Care Plan - FiberMASTER Quad - 1 Year								•	•	
Bundle 1		Bundle 2	Bundle 3	Bundle 4		Bundle 5			Bundle 6			
LT4-500S	U	T4-3000S	LT4-500FS	LT4-3000FS	L	LT4-500FOS			LT4-3000FOS			

LanTEK IV-S is the future of cable certification, built on the exceptional functionality and reliability of the original model. You can depend on the **LanTEK IV-S** cable certifier to provide time savings, double the RAM for a faster user experience, twice as much memory storage and a new 3.0 operating system designed for simplicity and speed. **LanTEK IV-S** is also covered by a lifetime support promise.

For further information, you can contact us or visit our website.